

## Join Parks & Trails Council of Minnesota

Join the one organization dedicated to acquiring, protecting and enhancing these special places in Minnesota. Member support is our most important source of revenue—we are completely independent from the government and represent our members values in ensuring the existence of parks and trails for future generations.

## Membership has benefits, including:

- *Minnesota Trails* magazine delivered to your door quarterly.
- A powerful and effective voice at the State Capitol with a track record of legislative success.
- Our *Special Places* newsletter, published three times annually, with parks and trails news from a member's perspective.
- The satisfaction of knowing that you are making a personal contribution to the preservation and expansion of Minnesota's parks and trails—thank you!

Questions? Call Parks & Trails at 651-726-2457.

## Parks & Trails Council of

**Minnesota,** since 1954, has helped to acquire and protect more than 10,000 acres.

From the protection of public places like Gold Rock Point and Pigeon Falls on the scenic North Shore to critical additions to the Paul Bunyan and Gateway State Trails, the Parks & Trails Council stands up for Minnesota's outstanding parks and trails.

Parks & Trails Council of Minnesota is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit. Contributions are tax deductible to the full extent provided by law.

lame	I want to join Parks & Trails Council at this level:
ddress	□ \$35 basic □ \$50 □ \$75 □ \$100 □ Other
ada e de la companya	☐ Check enclosed - Payable to Parks & Trails Council
lity/State/Zip	☐ Cash enclosed
hone	☐ Charge my Credit Card: ☐ VISA ☐ MasterCard
none	Card #
-mail	Exp. Date/
☐ I prefer <b>not to</b> receive the Parks & Trails e-news	Security Code
-	Signature
Mail this form with your gift to: Parks & Trails Council of Minnesota,	Billing address (if different than mailing)
275 E. 4th Street #250	
St. Paul MN 55101	
You can donate online at	
www.parksandtrails.org/join_donate	